
Seat Seat Name Primary Member Primary Member Email Alternate Member Alternate Member Email
1 City Manager or designee Jason Bader jbader@cityofsacramento.org Leyne Milstein lmilstein@cityofsacramento.org
2 City Treasurer or designee Stacy Hussey shussey@cityofsacramento.org Patrick Zalasky pzalasky@cityofsacramento.org
3 Director of Human Resources or designee Leslie Wisniewski lwisniewski@cityofsacramento.org Shelley Banks-Robinson smbanks-robinson@cityofsacramento.org
4 Rep on behalf of Exempt employees Janice Conerly-Coleman jconerly-coleman@cityofsacramento.org Kateshia Knox kknox@cityofsacramento.org
5 Rep on behalf of non-Exempt employees Roxanne Dilley rdilley@cityofsacramento.org
6 Rep on behalf of Public Safety employees Mick Boyd mboyd@pd.cityofsacramento.org Chris Andrew andrewc522@gmail.com
7 Rep on behalf of SRCEA Murray Levison murrayl@aol.com Dee Contreras DeeCon45@aol.com

Attorney assigned: Jeff Massey

General Point of Contact: 
Samantha Wallace 
916-808-7657
swallace@cityofsacramento.org

5.29.2020
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